
Mathematics and Computing Contests
(North America and South America)

BEAVER COMPUTING CHALLENGE  
Monday, November 9, 2026 to Friday, November 20, 2026 

CANADIAN SENIOR AND INTERMEDIATE MATHEMATICS CONTESTS  
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 

CANADIAN COMPUTING COMPETITION  
Wednesday, February 17, 2027 

PASCAL, CAYLEY AND FERMAT CONTESTS  
Wednesday, February 24, 2027  

EUCLID CONTEST  
Tuesday, April 6, 2027 

FRYER, GALOIS AND HYPATIA CONTESTS  
Wednesday, April 7, 2027  

CANADIAN TEAM MATHEMATICS CONTEST  
Tuesday, April 13, 2027 (at UWaterloo)  
Wednesday, April 14, 2027 or later (in schools)  

GAUSS CONTESTS  
Monday, May 10, 2027 to Friday, May 21, 2027 

TEAM UP CHALLENGE 
Tuesday, June 1, 2027 or later 

cemc.uwaterloo.ca

Tentative Contest Dates
2026/27



cemc.uwaterloo.ca/fr

Dates provisoires pour les concours
2026/27

Concours de mathématiques et d'informatique
(Amérique du Nord et Amérique du Sud) 

CONCOURS CANADIENS DE MATHÉMATIQUES DE NIVEAUX INTERMÉDIAIRE ET SUPÉRIEUR    
Mercredi 18 novembre 2026 

CONCOURS CANADIEN D’INFORMATIQUE    
Mercredi 17 février 2027 

CONCOURS PASCAL, CAYLEY ET FERMAT  
Mercredi 24 février 2027  

CONCOURS EUCLIDE
Mardi 6 avril 2027 

CONCOURS FRYER, GALOIS ET HYPATIE
Mercredi 7 avril 2027  

CONCOURS GAUSS    
Du lundi 10 mai 2027 au vendredi 21 mai 2027 

DÉFI TEAM UP  
Mardi 1er juin 2027 ou plus tard 


